product code GS5330/12
d a t a s h e e t
high resolution day/night bullet camera
features
 1/3” sony super HAD CCD
  weatherproof anodised aluminium body, IP-65 rated
   thirty piece infra-red LED assembly built-in
   CDS automatic switching as light fades
   includes sunshield and mounting bracket
   12V dc – 350mA (with led’s on)
technical data
image sensor sony 1/3-inch super HAD CCD
horizontal resolution 480TVL colour – 752 x 582 pixels
electronic shutter 1/50 – 1/100,000 seconds
sensitivity 0 lux (IR LED’s on)
signal to noise ratio greater than 48dB (AGC off)
backlight compensation automatic
lens 12mm
video output 1V p-p  ~  75Ω
dimensions 72.5mm x 124mm (inc. sunshield)
power supply 12V  ~  350mA with LED’s on
operating temperature -10° C  ~  +50° C
operating humidity 10% ~  90%
Genie   CCTV   Limited
Unit D, 26 watchmead, welwyn garden city, hertfordshire AL7 1LT
tel:  +44(0) 1707 330541           fax  +44(0) 1707 330543
website: geniecctv.com          email:  info@geniecctv.com